Version 010
Prosthetics & Orthotics
Product Catalogue
Mobility Matters!
Contents
Carbon Feet
Technical Specifications
Prosthetic Feet (Sach/ Dynamic/Single Axis Foot/Syme/Pirogoff/Children)

K 1 2 5 L
Main Code
Sample Order Code
The product codes are compatible with the following sizes PR01.K4.01 14&17 / PR01.K4.02 18&21 / PRO1.K4.03 22&25 / PR01.K4.04 26&30 .
The product codes are compatible with the following sizes PR01.KA.01 36&39 / PR01.KA.02 39&42 / PR01.KA.03 42&45 .
22 - 29
Right (R)/Left (L)
22 - 29
Right (R)/Left (L)
16 - 29
Right (R)/Left (L)
16 - 29
Right (R)/Left (L)
22 - 29
Right (R)/Left (L)
PR01.KA.01
PR01.KA.02
PR01.KA.03
L/R
L/R
L/R
1
Version No.: 010
Carbon Feet
The product codes are compatible with the following sizes PR01.K4.01 14&17 / PR01.K4.02 18&21 / PRO1.K4.03 22&25 / PR01.K4.04 26&30 .
CARBON FOOT PLATE
PR01.K4. Size (14-30 R/L)
CHOPART
PR01.K1.  (Size 16 & 30 R/L)
2
rapidwalk
PR01.K9 (Size 22&30)
Its special design makes it suitable for active users.
Version No.: 010
Prosthetic Feet
Dynamic Foot